RESULTS

COMPETITION: NKPG Trofén 2017

CATEGORY: Ungdom A 15 - Flickor, Final Result

DATE: 2017-10-01

| Place |Name

IClub

| Total Score | Place Seg. 1| Place Seg. 2|

1 Vendela Olin

2 Ellen Schémer

3 Emelie Flisberg

4 Felicia Eriksson

5 Ida Medin

6  Marta Venema Holmgren

7 Ida Hulthén

8 Lova Konradsson

9 Moa Hemstrém

10 Josefine Jaenecke

11 Linnéa Grén Groer

12  Annie Larsson

13 Isabel Lundgvist

14  Sarah Rosvall

15 Elin Borg

16 Nellie Killberg

17 Sofia Rydberg

18 Ellinor Eklund

19 Frida Johansson
Referee:......ovvvvvvieviiicceeeennn,

Johanna Ekhagen
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Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Stockholms Allménna Skridskok
Stockholms Konstakningsklubb
Enebybergs Idrottsférening
Foreningen Solna Konstakning
Stockholms Allmanna Skridskok
Malmé Konstakningsklubb
Rosenlunds Konstakningsforeni
Stockholms Allménna Skridskok
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb
Stockholms Konstakningsklubb
Karlskrona ASK

Slottsstadens Konstakningskiu
Uppsala Skridskoklubb

Uppsala Skridskoklubb
Stockholms Allméanna Skridskok
Stockholms Allméanna Skridskok
Uppsala Skridskoklubb
Trelleborgs Konstakningsklubb

71,18
69,57
68,42
67,81
63,62
63,36
63,25
62,78
62,65
60,00
59,45
58,47
57,57
57,10
56,10
56,05
55,62
54,19
52,78
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